RG Accountancy — Treasurer

BRITISH POWERLIFTING UNION

Income and expenditure account for the period ended 30th June 2015

Income

Venue Hire

Van Hire

Motor Vehicle expenses

World/Euro championship costs

Clothing

Paypal charges

Medals

Printing and Stationery

Travel

IT/Website

Personnel

Sundry Costs

Surplus

Surplus on June 30th 2014
New surplus

Book Keeper —S. Matsoukis

1581

1143

1891

3194

1913

270

2208

311

4023

500

3238

646

21271

353
2810
3163



