New surplus

3163

BRITISH POWERLIFTING UNION

Income and expenditure account for the period ended 30th June 2015

Income	21271

Venue Hire	1581	
Van Hire	1143	
Motor Vehicle expenses	1891	
World/Euro championship costs	3194	
Clothing	1913	
Paypal charges	270	
Medals	2208	
Printing and Stationery	311	
Travel	4023	
IT/Website	500	
Personnel	3238	
Sundry Costs	646	
C. vd.		252
Surplus Surplus on June 30th 2014		353 2810